SLB-Series DC Load Banks
SLB-Series DC Load Bank
Product Overview
Eagle Eye’s SMART Constant Current DC Load Banks are designed
for discharge testing, battery capacity testing, acceptance testing,
battery maintenance and other testing for DC power with a load. The
SLB-Series load banks are portable, economic, easy-to-use and
come complete with DataView Software for data management and

 B
a
n
k
s
S
L
B
-S
E
R
IE
S
Maximum Discharge Current At:
No Model 12VDC 24VDC 28VDC 36VDC 48VDC 80VDC 125VDC 240VDC 380VDC 480VDC
1 SLB-24-300 ~ 300 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
2 SLB-24-400 200 400 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
3 SLB-24-500 250 500 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
4 SLB-24/36-100 50 100 OOHO 100 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
5 SLB-24/36-300 150 300 233.3 300 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
6 SLB-24/36/48-300 150 300 233.3 300 300 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
7 SLB-24/36/48/80-200 ~ 200 ~ 200 200 200 ~ ~ ~ ~
8 SLB-24/48-200 ~ 200 ~ 200 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
9 SLB-24/48-300 150 300 MOQ 225 300 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
10 SLB-24/48-300/600 150 300 350 450 600 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
11 SLB-24/48-600 300 600 350 450 600 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
12 SLB-28-100 40 80 100 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
13 SLB-28-150 60 120 150 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
14 SLB-28-300 120 240 300 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
15 SLB-28-500 200 400 500 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
16 SLB-48-100 ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
17 SLB-48-150 ~ ~ ~ ~ 150 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
18 SLB-48-300 OQ 150 MOQ 225 300 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
19 SLB-48-400 ~ ~ ~ ~ 400 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
20 SLB-48-500 125 250 290 ROQ 500 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
21 SLB-48/125-100 25 50 58 OQ 100 64 100 ~ ~ ~
22 SLB-48/125-200 50 100 116 150 200 128 200 ~ ~ ~
23 SLB-48/125-300 OQ 150 MOT 225 300 192 300 ~ ~ ~
24 SLB-48/240-100 25 50 58 OQ 100 33 52 100 ~ ~
25 SLB-10-288v-200A 50 100 116 150 200 50 OQ 150 ~ ~
26 SLB-80-100 15 30 35 45 60 100 ~ ~ ~ ~
27 SLB-80-200 30 60 OP 90 120 200 ~ ~ ~ ~
28 SLB-125-100 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 ~ ~ ~
29 SLB-125-200 19 38 44 QO OV 128 200 ~ ~ ~
30 SLB-125-300 29 QO VO 86 115 192 300 ~ ~ ~
31 SLB-125-400 38 OV 89 115 153 256 400 ~ ~ ~
32 SLB-125/240-100 9.6 19 22 29 38 64 100 100 ~ ~
33 SLB-125/240-150 14 30 33.4 43 60 96 150 150 ~ ~
34 SLB-240-150 8 15 MOHQ 23 30 50 ON 150 ~ ~
35 SLB-240-200 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 200 ~ ~
36 SLB-380-50 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 50 ~
37 SLB-380-100 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 ~
38 LB-480-100 2.5 5 5.8 OHQ 10 16.6 26 50 OU 100
36 444H))3,4)5*,#$( ,!*H",-'K'<)#L'MDNOODNPQDRROO'K'S.JL'MDTMTDUVWDRVVP'K' !7,X))3,4)5*,#$( ,!*H",-'K'YMHR